- CITY OF MERCER ISLAND

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES GROUP
9611 SE 36TH STREET | MERCER ISLAND, WA 98040

PHONE: 206.275.7605 | www.mercergov.org

PERMIT# RECEPT# FEE
| SEPIS-00| 143398 | 54,78
| CAO [S-00 3 S4eL-%3

STREET ADDRESS/LOCATION S
5637 East Mercer Way _ R-15
COUNTY ASSESSOR PARCEL #'5 PARCEL SIZE (SQ, FT.)
1924059312 37,554 sq. ft.
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS CELL/CFFICE: (425) 454-3775
Mi Treehcuse, LLC P.O. Box 261, Medina, WA 98039/ & me@summemdsvelopment#om
PROJECT CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CELL/OFFICE: (425) 454-3775
Bill Summers P.O. Box 261, Medina, WA 98039 E'M”megsummemdevelopmtlmﬂ
TENANT NAME ADDRESS CELLPHONE: (425) 454-3775
N/A "bl!@summarsdevelopment.c om

DECLARATION: | HEREBY STATE THAT | AM THE OWNER OF THE SURJECT PROPERTY OR | HAVE BEEN

SUBJECT PROPERTY TO REPRESENT THIS APPLICATION, AND THAT THE INFORMATION FURNISHED B!

AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER(S) OF THE
Y ME IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF

&s 5 ? 2'_“, !’“’“‘-‘ ‘E January 9, 2015
NATURE DATE
PROPOSED APPLICATION(S) AND CLEAR DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL:
{Please use additional paper if needed) ATTACH RESPONSE TO DECISION CRITERIA IF APPLICABLE
CHECK TYPE OF USE PERMR(S) REQUESTED (3% Technology Fee is Included In fees below):
DEVIATIONS {Continued) SUBDIVISION SHORT PLAT
u | am(mofmmm) $875.07 3 Critical Areas Setback $2,70017 0O Twolons
QO Land use {+cost of verbatio transcript) $875.07 Cl Impervious Surface (5% Lot overage) $2709.27 0 Three Lots
O shoreline 8361223 0O Fourlots
CRIVICAL AREAS 0 wet Season Construction Moratariun $942.81 O Devistion of Acreage Limitations
O Determinstion $2,708.10 O short pist Amendment
&k @ geasonable Use Excaption $5418.35 ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW (SEPA) O Final Short Ptat Approval
4 Checkdist: Single Femlly Residentia Use §541.40
DESIGN REVIEW Q' checkiist: Non-Single Family Residential Use $1.806.12 VARIANCES (Plus Hearing Baminer Fee)
0 Administrative Review (of sign & colors) $433.77 Q Environmental impact Statement $2,709.17 (01 Typer*
O Administrative Review (Revision = 40% of Fee) 0 typezs
{of other than sign & colors) $73.3
O Change to Rinal Design Approval s SHORELINE MANAGEMENT OTHER LAND USE
& Design Commission Study Session $7331. U exemption $43807 () Accessory Dwelling Unit (ADU) 0.8
O Permit Revision 92331 O Codeinterpretation Requestisimnyivoversirg 587
DESIGN REVIEW & WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS FACLITIES O Semmi-private Recreation Tract modification) $723.31 O Comp Plan Amendment (CPA)
0 so-5,000 $72831 O Semk-Private Recreation Tract (new) $180612 [J Conditional Use Parmit {CUP)
Q $5,001-25,000 $1806.12 (3 Substantsl Dev. Permit $2,70017 [ (iotiine Revision
Q $25,001-50,000 $2,700.17 Q Lot Line Consolidation
0 $50,001-$100,000 $4,153,63 SUBDIVISION LONS PLAT QO Nolse Vartance (+$146.03/hr over 3 hrs)
Q Over$100,001 vakntion $72646 (3 231o0ts $9,030.58 ([ Recisssification of Property (Rezoning)
O 45101 $1264281 O Right-of-Way Encroachment Agreement
DEVIATIONS Q 6oty or greater $16,255.04 {Requires Separste ROW Usa Permit)
0 Changes to Anteans requirements $180612 [ Subdwision Alterstion to Existing Pist 8451529 (1 Zoning Code Text Amendraant
O Changes to Dpen Space $180612 1 AnalSubdivision Review $3,612.23

D‘anuuddlt .

** tnekodes oll varinces of

SEPA Categorically Exempt:
SEPA Checkilst Required:

RO ALIME AF-2, MF-ATCS
R-15)

Total Fees:

[Type here]




Exhibit “A”

The proposal is for the construction of a single-family residence on a 37,554 sq.
ft. R-15 site which is zoned to pemmit the construction of two residences. A current
topographical survey, updated critical area report, site development information,
reasonable use exception criteria analysis and preliminary plans are submitted with this
application. BECAUSE THE PLANS ARE PRELIMINARY AND CONCEPTUAL IN
NATURE, THE APPLICATION IS SUBMITTED BASED ON THE SQUARE FOOTAGES
REPRESENTED IN THE PLANS +/- 15%,




